Net movement on loans and advances 12 789 8 975 (1 713) (8 278)

Cash flow (used by)/from financing activities (174 894) 17 822 47 086 14 420

Proceeds from issue of share capital 9 377 14 420 47 086 14 420

Proceeds on sale of treasury shares 264 238

Acquisition of treasury shares by share trust (177 822) (336)

Short-term borrowings (repaid)/raised (6 713) 3 500

Net (decrease)/increase in cash and cash equivalents (151 500) 160 917 (252 020) 215 723

Net cash and cash equivalents at the
beginning of the year 283 195 117 455 368 703 152 980

Effect of exchange rate changes (4 974) 4 823

Net cash and cash equivalents at the end
of the year E 126 721 283 195 116 683 368 703

Foreign Consolidation Share
Share currency and capital based Interest Interest

capital and translation redemption payment Distributable of own of outside
premium reserve reserves reserve reserves shareholders shareholders Total

Notes R’000 R’000 R’000 R’000 R’000 R’000 R’000 R’000

S T A T E M E N T S O F C H A N G E S I N E Q U I T Y

for the year ended 30 September 2006

62 63

Group
Balance at 30 September 2004

as previously reported 41 396 4 783 8 147 794 287 848 613 14 577 863 190

Adjustments arising on

implementation of IFRS:

Recalculation of depreciation 29 4 828 4 828 (196) 4 632

Share based payments 29 4 910 (4 910)

Transfer of non-distributable

to distributable reserves 29 (8 057) 8 057

Balance at 30 September 2004

as restated 41 396 4 783 90 4 910 802 262 853 441 14 381 867 822

Shares options exercised 14 420 14 420 14 420

Increase in treasury shares held

by share trust (336) (336) (336)

Movement on foreign currency

translation reserve (905) (905) (905)

Recognition of share based payments 3 709 3 709 3 709

Profit after taxation 107 491 107 491 7 418 114 909

Profit on sale of treasury shares 239 239 239

Dividends 9 (82 674) (82 674) (742) (83 416)

Disposal of subsidiaries (98) (98)

Balance at 30 September 2005 55 480 3 878 90 8 619 827 318 895 385 20 959 916 344

Shares options exercised 9 377 9 377 9 377

Increase in treasury shares held

by share trusts (64 756) (113 007) (177 763) (177 763)

Movement on foreign currency

translation reserve 19  140 19 140 19 140

Recognition of share based payments 2 613 2 613 2 613

Profit after taxation 129 791 129 791 7 055 136 846

Profit on sale of treasury shares 205 205 205

Dividends 9 (83 738) (83 738) (4 194) (87 932)

Balance at 30 September 2006 101 23 018 90 11 232 760 569 795 010 23 820 818 830

Company
Balance at 30 September 2004

as previously reported 42 040 345 107 387 147 387 147

Adjustment arising on

implementation of IFRS:

Share based payments 29 2 208 (2 208)

Balance at 30 September 2004

as restated 42 040 2 208 342 899 387 147 387 147

Shares options exercised 14 420 14 420 14 420

Recognition of share based payments 1 680 1 680 1 680

Profit after taxation 162 958 162 958 162 958

Dividends 9 (82 817) (82 817) (82 817)

Balance at 30 September 2005 56 460 3 888 423 040 483 388 483 388

Shares issued to share trust 37 709 37 709 37 709

Shares options exercised 9 377 9 377 9 377

Recognition of share based payments 1 247 1 247 1 247

Profit after taxation 111 787 111 787 111 787

Dividends 9 (83 906) (83 906) (83 906)

Balance at 30 September 2006 103 546 5 135 450 921 559 602 559 602

Group Company

2006 2005 2006 2005

Restated Restated

R’000 R’000 R’000 R’000

Group Company

2006 2005 2006 2005

Restated Restated

R’000 R’000 R’000 R’000

O
C

E
A

N
A

A

N
N

U
A

L

R
E

P
O

R
T

2
0

0
6

O
C

E
A

N
A

A

N
N

U
A

L

R
E

P
O

R
T

2
0

0
6

N O T E S T O T H E A N N U A L F I N A N C I A L S T A T E M E N T S

for the year ended 30 September 2006

N O T E S T O T H E C A S H F L O W S T A T E M E N T S

for the year ended 30 September 2006

1. Revenue
The main categories of revenue are set out below:

Sale of goods

Inshore fishing 1 318 949 1 470 587